
Christmas Special 2025
„Crispy & Sweet“

Christmas 2025



This is what media tastes like 
at Christmas time!

With our Christmas Special “Crispy & Sweet” you can get your 
message where it matters most—on all screens. Whether online 
video, CTV, or traditional TV, we cover the entire customer journey 
and ensure that your brand shines brightly during the holiday 
season. Ideal for anyone who wants to advertise effectively during 
the peak season!
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Our matching Crispy 
& Sweet TV channels

Our TV portfolio strikes a chord with the target audience of 
leading households during the Christmas season: they enjoy 
good food, love entertainment, and are in a festive mood. 

Whether classic films, shows, or lifestyle programs, our channels 
offer the ideal stage for sweet temptations and hearty highlights.

A program tip: “Just Cooking – Leckere Weihnachtszeit” with 
festive recipe ideas – from cookies to holiday menus, every 
Saturday and Sunday from 1 p.m. on the three Advent 
weekends.
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13
 channels

Entertainment, 
Travel & 

Enjoyment

Free and

Pay TV



Bring your message to the screen at the best time of the 
year – with Connected TV and Online Video.

Whether baking cookies, wrapping gifts, or enjoying a movie 
night surrounded by twinkling lights, you can reach a target 
audience that loves to indulge in the true festive spirit. 
Precise targeting ensures that your brand shines where 
Christmas is celebrated.
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Suitable environments in 
CTV & online video

...and 300+ other partners.

86%

View Through 
Rate*

5 bn.

Ad Requests 
per month*

97%

View Through 
Rate*

6 bn.

Ad Requests 
per month*



Vevo is the world's largest music video network – offering your brand an 
enjoyable stage in the midst of the sweet magic of Christmas. Between 
freshly baked cookies, fragrant cinnamon sticks, and tempting 
chocolate, the soundtrack of the season plays: popular Christmas hits 
and atmospheric playlists. This is exactly where your campaign meets 
an indulgent target group – at the perfect moment, when vanilla 
crescent cookies, icing, and favorite treats round off the mood.

High attention: Placement ahead of the most popular Christmas 
hits and music videos in an atmospheric environment

Take advantage of moments of enjoyment: The perfect 
environment for brands that stand for sweet temptations, fine 
baking, and delicious highlights.

Wide reach & everywhere present: On all devices—from 
smartphones to smart TVs—with the world's largest music video 
network
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The soundtrack to sweet 
moments – with Vevo!

30 min

Average length of 
stay

8-10 videos

Viewed 
per session

1,7

People view the 
content together

Exclusive Christmas 
offers follow below!
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Three servings of Christmas magic –
your media package à la Crispy & Sweet

Crispy Bite Sweet Treat Festive Feast

For a small but effective brand 
presence!

The golden mean – perfect for 
brands that want to make their 

presence felt!

The big Christmas package for 
maximum reach & brand impact on 

Vevo!

20,000 € 50,000 €

10,000 € worth of TV placements – on 
TV channels of your choice (duration: 2 
weeks)

10,000 € CTV & OLV – high-reach 
placement in the optimal thematic 
environment (duration: 2 weeks)

20,000 € worth of TV placements – on 
TV channels of your choice (duration: 2 
weeks)

30,000 € CTV & OLV – high-reach 
placement in the optimal thematic 
environment (duration: 2 weeks)

Sponsorship in Vevo's Festive 
Favourites: bookable from 70,000 € 
(duration: weekly packages)

100% SOV + placement with Mariah 
Carey and Wham!

Or Artist Franchise: 50% SOV on 
selected content from Mariah Carey  
and Wham!

Bookable from 35,000 € (term: 
weekly packages)

You can find more information and 
packages below.



Christmas push 
with 100% SOV!
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Program Sponsorship – Your brand at the center of Christmas 
hits!

Every week, Vevo puts festive favorites in the spotlight on YouTube & 
CTV—and you can be there exclusively!
With 50% SOV around the greatest classics from Mariah Carey and 
Wham! as well as ownership (100% SOV) of all videos within the 
“Festive Favourites” program, you are guaranteed maximum attention.
There is also optional access to additional Christmas hits and an 
accompanying always-on media presence.

Christmas 
package

From Until TOTAL

Impressions

CTV
Desktop & 

Mobile

Week 1 Nov 22 Nov 28 70,000€ 474,898 1,146,384

Week 2 Nov 29 Dec 05 85,000€ 593,623 1,432,981

Week 3 Dec 06 Dec 12 85,000€ 593,623 1,432,981

Week 4 Dec 13 Dec 19 100,000€ 712,347 1,719,577

Week 5 Dec 20 Dec 26 150,000€ 1,373,813 2,182,540

Ein Bild, das Design, Entwurf, Kunst, Schwarzweiß enthält.

KI-generierte Inhalte können fehlerhaft sein.

Click here for the Vevo 
Festive Favourites playlist!

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLkqz3S84Tw-QQvbM_zO6QX39umMrZGpzL
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50% SOV for the most 
streamed Christmas hits!
Artist Franchise – Christmas with the biggest stars – and your brand right in the middle of it!
This exclusive package offers you a 50% share of voice around the most popular Christmas icons of all time: Mariah Carey and 
Wham!. This ensures you exceptional brand presence among the most streamed Christmas hits worldwide.
Highly emotional, highly visible, and ideal for brands that want to make a strong statement during the festive season.

Mariah Carey From Until TOTAL

Impressions

CTV
Desktop & 

Mobile

1st package Nov 22 Dec 05 35,000€ 156,250 468,750

2nd package Dec 06 Dec 19 40,000€ 166,667 500,000

3rd package Dec 20 Dec 26 20,000€ 145,833 270,000

Wham! From Until TOTAL

Impressions

CTV
Desktop & 

Mobile

Week 1 Nov 22 Dec 05 35,000€ 200,000 466,667

Week 2 Dec 06 Dec 19 40,000€ 220,833 515,278

Week 3 Dec 20 Dec 26 25,000€ 194,444 291,667



Ready for 
Christmas?

Goldvertise Media GmbH   |   info.de@goldvertise.com   |   www.goldvertise.com

Steffen Bock
Senior Sales Manager

Steffen.bock@goldvertise.com
+49 171 4846 571

Anna Richtmann
Sales Manager

Anna.richtmann@goldvertise.com
+49 171 9102 574

Mirjam Renz
Senior Sales Manager

mirjam.renz@goldvertise.com
+49 151 165 641 13

Tilo von Ketelhodt
Sales Manager

Tilo.vonketelhodt@goldvertise.com
+49 151 6779 5258
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